
United States Senat e 

MEMORANDUM 

Feb 3 

Juanita 

will yo u pleas e pu t o n th e 
diary shee t fo r thi s da y 
that th e amoun t spen t fo r 
lunch was $18.70 . Than k you 
I lef t i t off . 

Mary Margare t 



VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N Day Friday 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place)  P-3 8 Date  Februar y 3 , 196 1 

Entry 

No. 
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5 
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Time 

11:00a 
11:15a 

11:35a 
12:50p 
11:55a 
11:50a 
12:45p 
1:00p 

2:35p 

2:40p 
2:45p 
2:50p 
3:00p 
3:03p 
3:05p 
3:27p 
3:30p 
6:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

f 

f 

t 

f 
t 

LD 

f 
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Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

John Holton , r e: seein g me n listed belo w i n no . 2 
Percy Carpenter , R . B . Carpente r Jr. ;  Walter Albritton ; S . Peyto n Stallworth , 

Robert Carpente r 
George Brow n (Houston ) 
George Stewar t (Architect) to presen t Inaugural souvenir s 
Charlie Murra y 
Otey Ree d 
stopped b y Vandenber g Roo m fo r Se n Anderson's lunc h fo r Jacquelin e Cochra n 
Lunch i n P-38 : Charle s Engelhard ; Ti m McInerny ; Speaker ; Senator s H  Williams ; 

Pastore; McGee ; Mansfield ; Pell ; Fulbright ; Muskie ; Congressma n Morgan ; 
Sen Ker r droppe d b y bu t di d no t eat . 

Charles Patric k Clark -- presen t LB J wit h picture s o f officia l phot o use d durin g 
Inauguration 

Walker Ston e 
Don L . Connall y (Houston ) wit h Mid-Continen t Oi l 
Dorothy Nichol s 
Tony Aker s (Ne w York ) 
Dolph Briscoe an d Judg e J . D . Montagu e 
Fagan Dickso n (Austin ) 
Sec Udal l 
LBJ lef t fo r th e da y 
Air Forc e Associatio n dinne r reception . Di d no t sta y fo r dinner ; Stat e Roo m 

Mayflower Hote l 

Expenditure 

Code 

R 18.70 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E Page No . 


