United States Senate

MEMORANDUM

Feb 3

Juanita

will you please put on the diary sheet for this day that the amount spent for lunch was \$18.70. Thank you. I left it off.

Mary Margaret

CE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в	JOHNSON
MATTY	DIARY	100		
DYTHI	DIMIL	4	121.0	

 $_{\mathtt{Day}}\mathbf{Friday}$

Entr y No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
	1 Inc	Lo	LD		Code
1	11:00a	t		John Holton, re seeing men listed below in no. 2	
2	11:15a			Percy Carpenter, R. B. Carpenter Jr.; Walter Albritton; S. Peyton Stallworth,	
	2,11			Robert Carpenter	
3	11:35a		f	George Brown (Houston)	
4	12:50p	1		George Stewart(Architect)to present Inaugural souvenirs	
5	11:55a			Charlie Murray	
6	11:50a	f		Otey Reed	
7	12:45p			stopped by Vandenberg Room for Sen Anderson's lunch for Jacqueline Cochran	
8	1:00p			Lunch in P-38: Charles Engelhard; Tim McInerny; Speaker; Senators H Williams; Pastore; McGee; Mansfield; Pell; Fulbright; Muskie; Congressman Morgan;	:
				Sen Kerr dropped by but did not eat.	18°
ě.					1 (18
9	2:35p			Charles Patrick Cark present LBJ with pictures of official photo used during Inauguration	
10	2:40p	f		Walker Stone	İ
11	2:45p		f	Don L. Connally (Houston) with Mid-Continent Oil	
12	2:50p	t	.	Dorothy Nichols	
13	3:00p			Tony Akers (New York)	
14	3:03p			Dolph Briscoe and Judge J. D. Montague	
15	3:05p	f		Fagain Dickson (Austin)	
16	3:27p	t		Sec Udall	
17	3:30p			LBJ left for the day	
18	6:30p			Air Force Association dinner reception. Did not stay for dinner; State Room Mayflower Hotel	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
	. * .				ł
					•

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.